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Bannisters Yorkshire Family Farm 4 x 35* Baked Potato Skins (1.6kg e / Bag)

Short Product Name:
Baked Potato Skins

Traditionally oven baked British Jacket Potato, cut in half and scooped ready for use as a starter, snack or main meal accompaniment

Traded Unit GTIN: [EPEREPIPIN Internal GTIN: EPEREEPIEOEN Supplier : RETIEIES LIS EIEHEER Suppliers Product Code : [0k

Reference Intake

Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat

413kJ
98kcal

0.5¢

Saturates Sugars

0O 2

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 413kJ 98kcal

Allergy Information
Key:

Does Not Does Not Does Not
Contain Contain Contain
Cereal/Gluten Milk Eggs
Does Not Does Not Does Not
Contain Contain Contain
Fish Lupin Sesame

Gluten Claim
Gluten content is less than 20ppm.

Allergen Statement

Does Not Does Not Does Not
Contain Contain Contain
Peanuts Nuts Crustaceans
Does Not Does Not Does Not
Contain Contain Contain
Celery Soya Molluscs

Salt

0.14;

Does Not
Contain
Mustard

Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

MANUFACTURED IN AN ENVIRONMENT HANDLING DAIRY INGREDIENTS

Ingredients

British Potato (100%)

2023 Erudus Ltd. All rights reserved.

Nutritional Information

Typical Values

Energy

Carbohydrates

of which sugars

Fat

of which saturates

Fibre

Protein

Salt

Dietary Information

Key:

VW

Suitable for  Suitable for
Vegetarian Vegan
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Per 100g

413kJ
98kCal

19.5¢
2g
0.5g
0Og
3.4g
2.1g

0.14g
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